1
Combining convenience, performance, flexiblity, and safety, LASERUSB is the ideal controller for your test lab. It has 24-bit precision
with wide control dynamic range, and fast loop times to provide superb control for your most challenging tests.
Key Benefits
•	 Supports both 32 and 64-bit Windows® operating systems
•	 Full capability for vibration control and data reduction
•	 Multi-channels, with 4 to 16 channels for multi-point
control

Transient Time History Control – 
15
Ordering Information
Hardware
LAS-200 LASERUSB Shaker Control System, including:
•	 Four inputs
•	 One output
•	 COLA
•	 Digital I/O for remote control
Software Bundles
SCO-101 	 Premier Bundle 1
Random, Swept Sine, RSTD, Classical Shock, Sine Oscillator,
and Analyse Anywhere
SCO-102 	 Premier Bundle 2
Random, SOR, Swept Sine, RSTD, Classical Shock, TTH,
Sine Oscillator, and Analyse Anywhere
SCO-103 	 Premier Bundle 3
Random, SOR, ROR, Swept Sine, RSTD, Classical Shock, SRS,
Sine Oscillator, and Analyse Anywhere
SCO-104 	 Premier Bundle 3
Random, SOR, ROR, SROR, Swept Sine, RSTD, Classical Shock,
TTH, SRS, Password, Sine Oscillator, and Analyse Anywhere
SCO-107 	 Value Bundle
Value random, value Sine, Value Classical Shock, and Analyse
Anywhere
Software Packages
PREMIER SOFTWARE
SCO-01P 	 Premier Random Vibration Control
SCO-02P 	 Premier Swept-sine Vibration Control
SCO-03P 	 Premier Classical Shock Transient Control
VALUE SOFTWARE
SCO-01V 	 Value Random Vibration Control
SCO-02V 	 Value Swept-sine Vibration Control
SCO-03V 	 Value Classical Shock Transient Control
Optional Hardware and Software
OPTIONAL HARDWARE
LAS-201 	 Single-channel Analog Input (with voltage, CCLD sensor power
	 and TEDS input coupling)
LAS-203 	 Remote Abort Button
LAS-204 	 Rack Mounting Kit
LAS-210 	 Channel Expansion Box
ACC-101 	 Wireless Remote Control Pendant (includes hardware and
	 software)
OPTIONAL PREMIER SOFTWARE
SCO-01P-01 	 Sine-on-Random Vibration Control
SCO-01P-02 	 Random-on-Random Vibration Control
SCO-01P-03 	 Sine- and Random-on-Random Vibration Control
SCO-01P4 	 Kurtosis Parameter Control
SCO-02P-01 	 Resonance Search, Track and Dwell Vibration Control
SCO-03P-01 	 Transient Time History Control
SCO-03P-02 	 Shock Response Spectrum Transient Control
SCO-04P 	 Long Time History Road Simulation Control
SCO-05P 	 Sine Oscillator
OPTIONAL VALUE SOFTWARE
SCO-01V-02 	 Resolution Extension for Value Random
SCO-01V-03 	 Frequency Range Extension for Value Random
SCO-01V-04 	 Import of PSD as Reference for Value Random
SCO-02V-03 	 Frequency Range Extension for Value Swept-sine
OPTIONAL GENERAL SOFTWARE
SCO-100-02 	 Multi-layer Password Security System
SCO-100-03 	 High Frequency Control
SCO-100-06 	 Advanced Graphics Option (waterfalls and
	 spectograms)
SCO-110 	 Analyze Anywhere for Shaker Control
SCO-111 	 Waveform Editor
SCO-113 	 Thermal Chamber Communication and Control
SCO-114 	 Amplifier Control Interface
DSA-100-08 	 Signal Reader (ActiveX® commands to access
	 binary files)
NETWORK ENABLED SOFTWARE
NET-103-01 	 NET-Integrator™ ActiveX Command and Communication